LIGNE SCOLAIRE E7

A partir de février 2025

LAGNEY — BRULEY

Lundi, mardi, jeudi & vendredi

PAGNEY-D.-BARINE - Centre

PAGNEY-D.-BARINE - Saint-Brice

BRULEY - Ecole

LAGNEY - Rue de la gare 08:25
BRULEY - Ecole 08:35

BRULEY — PAGNEY

Lundi, mardi, jeudi & vendredi

BRULEY - Ecole
PAGNEY-D.-BARINE - Centre
PAGNEY-D.-BARINE - Saint-Brice
BRULEY - Ecole

LAGNEY - Rue de la gare

Colibri%¥

08:25
08:28
08:35

11:45
11:51
11:54

12:05

13:15
13:18

13:25
13:35

16:45
16:55
16:58
17:05
17:14



